Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants

using WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them.
Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

Dla e AR il - AR EZH A RTEC R ER

DU R 5 B FA S 2t o _E R SR L R 55 T 6 < B0 BT () S ) FR 3 ALY B 0 S8 B S RS BS (UA FR 60 R A R C I
FIEF BRI BE - MEEE NRA RIS (738 SRR - REER A E 8o -

Identification
document
number(s)
Hina]
SRS
14589482
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
61009956
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
3238561
D2575540
D4605005
D4965397
D5794715
E7943710
62697105
G3704431
63784133
G5815664
G7148975
K4911431
K8891729
M0284799
P8776176
R8206766
V0868183
V0868191
V1052446
72582245

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiisE
A8
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
72,000
4,000
4,000
72,000
16,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
12,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

Identification

document
number(s)
a8
SRS

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiisE
A8 E

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B8 TERCEE
ST A8

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
BE6HA TERCEE
SRR A8



